
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Nr.  

505 
727 
471 
568 
512 
454 
602 
567 
32 

180 
885 
592 
294 
414 
491 
399 
558 
710 
495 
226 
287 
154 
65 

177 
750 
832 
457 
540 
583 
223 

Namn  

Arvid Lüning 
Marcus Gredinger 
Emil Jönrup 
Max Pålsson 
Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 
Liam Hanström 
Felix Boberg 
Rasmus Moen 
Elix Ruth 
Leopold Ambjörnsson 
Oliver Olsen 
Axel Gustafsson 
André Högberg 
Rasmus Varg 
Elias Persson 
Carl Eriksson 
Benjamin Löwenhaft 
Filip Isaksson 
Josef Andersson 
Dennis Olsson 
Pelle Tell 
Victor Andersson 
Max Lövgren 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Samuel Flink 
Rasmus Stridh 
Pelle Nilsson 
Axel Semb 
Moltaz Ekvall 
Lucas Hedberg 

Klubb  

Upplands Väsby MK 
MK Orion 
Varbergs MK 
Landskrona MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Anderslövs MK 
Uppsala MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Umeå AK 
MCK Hallandia 
Næstved Motorklub 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Gävle 
Västerås MK 
MK Orion 
Piteå MS 
Arena Motorklubb 
Uppsala MK 
Varbergs MK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Hagfors MS 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Linköpings MS 
Uppsala MK 
Degerfors MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
SMK Dala Falun 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Haninge MK 

Total Tid  

25:39.085 
25:42.687 
25:48.826 
26:04.847 
26:10.476 
26:15.628 
26:19.301 
26:24.190 
26:28.042 
26:29.886 
26:33.812 
26:39.273 
26:42.516 
26:45.659 
26:49.250 
26:50.190 
26:50.440 
26:58.432 
26:58.838 
27:09.536 
27:19.212 
27:19.787 
27:20.589 
27:24.684 
27:26.156 
27:36.082 
27:39.309 
25:21.547 
23:11.689 
14:26.415 

Varv  

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
6 

Poäng  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

diff  

3.602 
9.741 

25.762 
31.391 
36.543 
40.216 
45.105 
48.957 
50.801 
54.727 

1:00.188 
1:03.431 
1:06.574 
1:10.165 
1:11.105 
1:11.355 
1:19.347 
1:19.753 
1:30.451 
1:40.127 
1:40.702 
1:41.504 
1:45.599 
1:47.071 
1:56.997 
2:00.224 

1 Varv 
2 Varv 
6 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

1:59.741 
1:59.636 
1:59.859 
2:00.117 
2:01.566 
2:02.637 
2:02.264 
2:02.844 
2:03.189 
2:01.958 
2:03.231 
2:02.729 
2:03.297 
2:03.599 
2:03.828 
2:04.137 
2:03.365 
2:04.859 
2:03.916 
2:05.025 
2:03.569 
2:05.291 
2:06.552 
2:04.329 
2:06.236 
2:06.520 
2:05.035 
2:03.768 
2:06.685 
2:02.565 

På Varv  

2 
3 
3 
2 
1 
2 
3 
7 
5 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 

12 
9 
5 

12 
10 
7 

12 
12 
4 
4 
5 
5 
2 

10 
3 

Klass  

125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 

IDSvemoTA  

13829 
15654 
10918 
11258 
10887 
15116 
14376 
19742 
19216 
26032 
201809 
14203 
14449 
16893 
12428 
14879 
14965 
12168 
21502 
15553 
14265 
38301 
12217 
20378 
14613 
15030 
21927 
17597 
13448 
13858 

Make  

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Karlströms Motor 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 
KTM Scandinavia/JE68 Motorcycles AB 

Motostar Racing 
EMX Racing 
Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Motostar Racing 
Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 
Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Speedgear/Scalvini Sweden 
stombergsracing.se 

Qbena Racing 

Karlströms Motor EMX Racing 

Rosendahl Racing Team 
MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 
Team JE68 Motorcycles 
MC Sport Racing Team 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2018-05-26 17:00:57 

Tävlingsledare: Jonny Larsson (070-932 27 70)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-793 18 52)  
Tidtagning: JRSystems  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: JR-Systems 

MXSM - Linköpings MS - Deltävling 3 
U17 

U17 - Heat 1 

Tävling (20:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  16:27:18 

Linköpings Motorstadion 1,695 Km 

2018-05-26 16:20 


